
FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA LAVITATION WPU GOLD MEDAL

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALACCEPT SALON E-CERT GOLD

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL NATALIE 85 SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN CIR 01 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANNA SALON E-CERT HM

PAL GOUTAM INDIA BUSY WITH KNITTING SALON E-CERT HM

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MASK SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN LADDER 01 WPU GOLD MEDAL

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY HATAYDAN SALON E-CERT GOLD

PAL GOUTAM INDIA INNOCENTLY SALON E-CERT SILVER

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SOKAKTAKAR SALON E-CERT BRONZE

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ARROYO DE SAN FRANCISCO SALON E-CERT HM

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BROTHERS 2 SALON E-CERT HM

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO4 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
GAO SONGSHAN CHINA WESTERN SONG AND DANCE WPU GOLD MEDAL

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN AL QUITE SALON E-CERT GOLD

PAL GOUTAM INDIA RYHTHMIC SALON E-CERT SILVER

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KERBELA SALON E-CERT BRONZE

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN PALMERITO SALON E-CERT HM

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN YMS SALON E-CERT HM

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија GAME 3 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND HOMEWARD BOUND WPU GOLD MEDAL

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL TANZANIA 100 SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN GM 11 SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN STM 02 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BLUE BIRD 8 SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GREENINSECT SALON E-CERT HM

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA MOSS SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALAGE WPU GOLD MEDAL

PAL GOUTAM INDIA FREEDOM FLY SALON E-CERT GOLD

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA DUO MOHANA SALON E-CERT SILVER

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND SOUP OF THE DAY SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LIU JUAN CHINA HUANLEMIAOZHAI SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WINDOWS SALON E-CERT HM

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија TO MEND SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN RIBBON DANCE 22 WPU GOLD MEDAL

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL LYAL 01 SALON E-CERT GOLD

WONG YAN CHINA DANA TO THREE MONKS SALON E-CERT SILVER

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA CHINA GIRL SALON E-CERT BRONZE

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN CIR 01 SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MARTIBESLEME SALON E-CERT HM

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION LIZA-7 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WONG YAN CHINA NICE AND COLD WPU GOLD MEDAL

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL VARYA 03 SALON E-CERT GOLD

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN HERMES UNO SALON E-CERT SILVER

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 46 MONO SALON E-CERT BRONZE

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BY THE SWIMMING POOL SALON E-CERT HM

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA SHAOLONG1 SALON E-CERT HM

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BASALT PILLAR STONE SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KERBELA WPU GOLD MEDAL

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN PASION DE CHIQUILLOS SALON E-CERT GOLD

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN YMS SALON E-CERT SILVER

XIAO HUA CHINA DO EXERCISES SALON E-CERT BRONZE

PAL GOUTAM INDIA FOR WARMTH SALON E-CERT HM

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA CIBAXIANG SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ONURLU SALON E-CERT HM

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

Salon 2

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 

AWARDS

Salon 1

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)
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FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FEARTIME WPU GOLD MEDAL

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN KENYA 12 SALON E-CERT GOLD

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ZEBRAS SALON E-CERT SILVER

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY NAMIBIAN PARK_7 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

JI YU CHINA CANYON 2 SALON E-CERT HM

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија TENT CATERPILLARS 2 SALON E-CERT HM

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA YANJING1 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
WONG YAN CHINA SLEEPING BUDDHA WPU GOLD MEDAL

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL LENA SALON E-CERT GOLD

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA YIN AND YANG SALON E-CERT SILVER

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN LHT 01 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

PAL GOUTAM INDIA THE GOLDEN BROWN LEAF SALON E-CERT HM

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија GAME SALON E-CERT HM

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA DUBAI CITY 3 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
PAL GOUTAM INDIA COLOURS OF LIFE WPU GOLD MEDAL

WONG YAN CHINA MY BUDDHA SALON E-CERT GOLD

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA MOTION BLUR-BALET SALON E-CERT SILVER

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL NATALIE 85 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TAKSIMCAMIRING SALON E-CERT HM

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA GUNLONG SALON E-CERT HM

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 20 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHEN LONGYANG CHINA SHAOLONG1 WPU GOLD MEDAL

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL IDAN 02 SALON E-CERT GOLD

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија SMOKING BREAK SALON E-CERT SILVER

WONG YAN CHINA DRINKING ALONE SALON E-CERT BRONZE

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN COBRA SALON E-CERT HM

PAL GOUTAM INDIA MR NEGI SALON E-CERT HM

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN KENYA 19 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 22 WPU GOLD MEDAL

PAL GOUTAM INDIA RYHTHMIC SALON E-CERT GOLD

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN AL QUITE SALON E-CERT SILVER

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DA NANG SALON E-CERT BRONZE

LIU JUAN CHINA HUAGUSHENG1 SALON E-CERT HM

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION MEETING YEARS LATER SALON E-CERT HM

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN YMS SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA COLLABORATION WPU GOLD MEDAL

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија ASCENT SALON E-CERT GOLD

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL TANZANIA 156 SALON E-CERT SILVER

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL LAKE 41 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND KEELED SKIMMERS COUPLING SALON E-CERT HM

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SEAGULLSTIME SALON E-CERT HM

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SPRINGBOK SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN LLORONA WPU GOLD MEDAL

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CATCH OF THE DAY 3 SALON E-CERT GOLD

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PYRAMIDS SALON E-CERT SILVER

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL CHRISTINA 75 SALON E-CERT BRONZE

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија GAME SALON E-CERT HM

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL NATALIE  01 SALON E-CERT HM

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN KS 33 SALON E-CERT HM

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION LIZA-7 A

XIAO HUA CHINA CATCH A FRISBEE A

XIAO HUA CHINA FLYING MAN A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MARTIBESLEME A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 15 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN8 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN9 A

YANG MINYU CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO11 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA GUNLONG A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO2 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 20 A

WONG YAN CHINA DANA TO THREE MONKS A

PAL GOUTAM INDIA COLOURS OF LIFE A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA DUBAI 2023 4 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA MOTION BLUR-BALET A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN SANGRE DE TORO A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN2 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION IN THE LIGHT-5 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA CHINA GIRL A

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 

ACCEPTANCE

Salon 1

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 

Salon 3

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)



JI YU CHINA URBAN FIREWORKS 1 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL NATALIE 85 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија ARCHER A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TAKSIMCAMIRING A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA CLOAK COAT SWEET GIRL A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA MEIJINGSHEBUGOU A

WONG YAN CHINA PIGS ARE ON THE ROAD A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN HAMES TRES ROJO A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 12 A

JI YU CHINA URBAN FIREWORKS 4 A

PAL GOUTAM INDIA AUTUMN A

XIAO HUA CHINA GRASS A

WONG YAN CHINA MY BUDDHA A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија GIRL WITH CURLS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BLACK SAND BEACH A

XIAO HUA CHINA ELEGANT A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN RIBBON DANCE 22 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND LORNA 11 A

JI YU CHINA URBAN FIREWORKS 3 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL NATALIE  13 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN MAREANDO AL ANIMAL A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија TEMPERING 2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SERENITY A

JI YU CHINA URBAN FIREWORKS 2 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN CYT A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL LYAL 01 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN SYT A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA FENGHUANG12 A

PENG POPO CHINA GANGHUOSHAOLONG1 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE RED SHOE A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION BORED WITH GIRLS A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION AFTER THE RAIN A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA FENGHUANG10 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA FENGHUANG11 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA LAOYOUSUOLE A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION AT PAVELETSKY RAILWAY STATION A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PYRES A

WONG YAN CHINA CHINESE JUMPING GAME A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION PETER S CASTLE A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DOOR 2 A

PAL GOUTAM INDIA THE FLOWER SELLER A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHEN LONGYANG CHINA SANMENDONG A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA ROTATING STAIRCASE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BASALT PILLAR STONE A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA MIAOZHAI15 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BABE IN RED A

JI YU CHINA SCHOOL OPENING CEREMONY 4 A

PAL GOUTAM INDIA WAITING FOR A

PENG POPO CHINA GANGHUOSHAOLONG2 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL VARYA 03 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BWSANCAKTAR A

JI YU CHINA SCHOOL OPENING CEREMONY 1 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA SHAOLONG2 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL IDAN 02 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN HERMES UNO A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY EKMEK A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND BEACH SILHOUETTES 2.JPG A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 46 MONO A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BY THE SWIMMING POOL A

XIAO HUA CHINA YOUNG PEOPLE PLAYING FRISBEE 1 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA ENGRAVE 3 A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO3 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија SMOKING BREAK A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION SANCTIFICATION A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN KENYA 19 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA GIRL IN THE DARK A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SISTERS A

XIAO HUA CHINA YOUNG PEOPLE PLAYING FRISBEE 3 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL LILY 02 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија UNBREAKABLE LOVE A

XIAO HUA CHINA YOUNG PEOPLE PLAYING FRISBEE 4 A

PENG POPO CHINA GUCHENG1 A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO6 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL NATALIE   17 A

WONG YAN CHINA NICE AND COLD A

WONG YAN CHINA DRINKING ALONE A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN SALIDA DE SAN LORENZO A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 52 MONO A

JI YU CHINA SCHOOL OPENING CEREMONY 3 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN6 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION IZMAILOVO MANOR A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA GARUDA A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA HOVERING A

YANG MINYU CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO15 A

PAL GOUTAM INDIA ANNIE A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA AVATAR LENS A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA SHAOLONG1 A

YANG MINYU CHINA NATIONAL DRESS 1 A

WONG YAN CHINA SMILING WHOLEHEARTEDLY A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN3 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE SOUNDOF OARS OUTSIDE THE WINDOW A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA KAIXINYIKE A

PAL GOUTAM INDIA MR NEGI A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN COBRA A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA FENGHUANG17 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION AT GREEN S HOUSE A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION AT THE EXHIBITION A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN CNC 01 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија TAKE NOTICE A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)



CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BOD 01 A

LIU JUAN CHINA HUAGUSHENG2 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ULTIMO DIA DE SEMANA SANTA A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN YIC 01 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE DAI NATIONALITY GIRL A

YANG MINYU CHINA CHANGYAN12 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION STREET DANCE-2 A

JI YU CHINA NIGHT MARKET STALL 3 A

XIAO HUA CHINA TEMPLE A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ONURLU A

LIU JUAN CHINA HUAGUSHENG1 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA DACIBA A

WONG YAN CHINA SOLLOWFUL A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија COOLING A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND BIRTHDAY SURPRISE A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA HUANWEIREN1 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE MILITARY BROTHERHOOD A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION MEETING YEARS LATER A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY THE OLDER SISTERS A

PAL GOUTAM INDIA FOR WARMTH A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 22 A

XIAO HUA CHINA YUELU MOUNTAIN A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DRAGON DANCE 2 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA DADIHUICHUN A

PENG POPO CHINA CIBAXIANG A

PAL GOUTAM INDIA JOYOUS A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN PASION DE CHIQUILLOS A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA BAHUOGUAN A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA CHAOBAI1 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA CIBAXIANG A

LONG YAN CHINA AWARDING HONORS 2 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN1 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија STRAIGHTENING A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA NOBLE CONSORT S BATHING DANCE A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA HYGIENE CITY A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA FENGHUANG3 A

LIU JUAN CHINA GUANAI A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија CATCH THE BIRDS A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA CHAOBAI2 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DA NANG A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA CHAOBAI3 A

XIAO HUA CHINA DO EXERCISES A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA FENGHUANG1 A

LIU JUAN CHINA GULIFADIAN A

PAL GOUTAM INDIA CITIZEN FORUM A

JI YU CHINA NIGHT MARKET STALL 4 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY LA FIGLIA DI CHARLIE A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA FENGHUANG2 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN2 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND THE WEAVER 1 A

WONG YAN CHINA SINCERE AND DOG A

JI YU CHINA NIGHT MARKET STALL 2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ARAYAN3 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA FIRST STAGE A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA GRANDPA A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA CHURCH BALLET A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
JI YU CHINA CANYON 2 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA SEHNGTAIZHIPEI6 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY NAMIBIAN PARK_7 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA CIRCLE A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA COLLABORATION A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија DRAGONFLY LAYING EGGS 4 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA CISTICOLA JUNCIDIS A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND KEELED SKIMMERS COUPLING A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SPRINGBOK A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA YANJING1 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA HI EVERYBODY A

XIAO HUA CHINA NATURAL FLOWERS 3 A

PENG POPO CHINA SEHNGTAIZHIPEI13 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FEARTIME A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SEAGULLSTIME A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL LAKE 41 A

XIAO HUA CHINA NATURAL FLOWERS 2 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија ASCENT A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OSTRICH AND FRIEND A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ZEBRAS A

PENG POPO CHINA SEHNGTAIZHIPEI10 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN KENYA 12 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија TENT CATERPILLARS 2 A

LIU JUAN CHINA WUSHANYUNHAI3 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FLAMINGOS A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLIGHT OF THE CONDOR 13 A

XIAO HUA CHINA NATURAL FLOWERS 4 A

YANG MINYU CHINA MOUNTAIN 8 A

YANG MINYU CHINA YANGSHUO LANDSCAPE 3 A

JI YU CHINA NINE BENDS A

JI YU CHINA SNOW MOUNTAIN A

XIAO HUA CHINA NATURAL FLOWERS 1 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA WUSHANYUNHAI12 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL TANZANIA 156 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL TANZANIA 85 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA WUSHANYUNHAI11 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA HOUZI1 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA HOUZI2 A

PENG POPO CHINA SEHNGTAIZHIPEI9 A

YANG MINYU CHINA YANGSHUO LANDSCAPE 2 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND DEER IN MIST A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA FALLING IN LOVE WITH THE MOUNTAINS9 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија TUPAVICA WATERFAL 2 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA SEHNGTAIZHIPEI8 A

LIU JUAN CHINA TOWERING 8 A

JI YU CHINA DESERT A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA THE BAMBOO FOREST IS SECLUDED A

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)



LIU JUAN CHINA WUSHANYUNHAI4 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHEN YUXUAN CHINA STEALTHY FILMING- 1 A

YANG MINYU CHINA LARGE MACHINERY A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DRUNKEN GUQIN LADY A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL NATALIE  01 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA FENGHUANG6 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN LA BONDAD A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA YIN AND YANG A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN LHT 01 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLYING BRANDY A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PYRAMIDS A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA DUBAI CITY 3 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA RAVIKA RIWAYATMU KINI A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL CHRISTINA 75 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN KS 33 A

XIAO HUA CHINA FORAGING A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN4 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN5 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CLEOPATRA A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија GAME A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ISTIKLAL AND MOMENT A

WONG YAN CHINA BEAUTIFUL CLOUDS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SNOWTAIWERS A

PENG POPO CHINA DONGLINGYINGHUI A

XIAO HUA CHINA SHORTHAIR 2 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN KENYA 18 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA CHILDRENS SCULPTURE COLLECTION A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CATCH OF THE DAY 3 A

JI YU CHINA FLOWER LANGUAGE 4 A

PAL GOUTAM INDIA THE GOLDEN BROWN LEAF A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN YI 03 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија ICE BREAKER A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA QINGYI FEMALE HERO A

XIAO HUA CHINA SHORTHAIR 1 A

XIAO HUA CHINA SHORTHAIR 3 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN7 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL ATHENS 03 A

PAL GOUTAM INDIA CANVAS OF MEMORY A

WONG YAN CHINA SLEEPING BUDDHA A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CORFE CASTLE 11 A

JI YU CHINA FLOWER LANGUAGE 2 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN6 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN LLORONA A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија TO CUT A

JI YU CHINA FLOWER LANGUAGE 1 A

JI YU CHINA FLOWER LANGUAGE 3 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL LENA A

YANG MINYU CHINA CHILD 3 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ANONIMO A

WONG YAN CHINA A VIEW OF TEMPLE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OPEN WINDOWS A

PENG POPO CHINA DADIZHIZI A

PAL GOUTAM INDIA HOME COMING A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA RAIN WINDOW 3 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA KUAILEERTONG2 A

LIU JUAN CHINA KUAILEHAITONG1 A

LONG YAN CHINA CORN HEAP A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA LAVITATION A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA MOTION BLUR-BALET A

JI YU CHINA URBAN FIREWORKS 4 A

PAL GOUTAM INDIA COLOURS OF LIFE A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN CYT A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE RED SHOE A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL NATALIE 85 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 20 A

XIAO HUA CHINA CATCH A FRISBEE A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN8 A

WONG YAN CHINA MY BUDDHA A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 12 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN9 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANNA A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA GUNLONG A

PENG POPO CHINA GANGHUOSHAOLONG1 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN2 A

WONG YAN CHINA PIGS ARE ON THE ROAD A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BLACK SAND BEACH A

PAL GOUTAM INDIA BUSY WITH KNITTING A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 15 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL NATALIE  13 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND LORNA 11 A

YANG MINYU CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO11 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL NATALIE 85 A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO2 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA MEIJINGSHEBUGOU A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN1 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALACCEPT A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION BORED WITH GIRLS A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION AT PAVELETSKY RAILWAY STATION A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA CLOAK COAT SWEET GIRL A

PAL GOUTAM INDIA AUTUMN A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN MAREANDO AL ANIMAL A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија GIRL WITH CURLS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY TAKSIMCAMIRING A

JI YU CHINA URBAN FIREWORKS 2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA ELEGANT A

YANG MINYU CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO12 A

Salon 2

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 



MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN SANGRE DE TORO A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MASK A

JI YU CHINA URBAN FIREWORKS 1 A

JI YU CHINA URBAN FIREWORKS 3 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA XIANGXIANG GUILD HALL A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION AFTER THE RAIN A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION IN THE LIGHT-5 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија ARCHER A

XIAO HUA CHINA FLYING MAN A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PYRES A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN HAMES TRES ROJO A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION PETER S CASTLE A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA DUBAI 2023 4 A

XIAO HUA CHINA GRASS A

YANG MINYU CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO14 A

YANG MINYU CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO13 A

WONG YAN CHINA CHINESE JUMPING GAME A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SERENITY A

LIU JUAN CHINA KUAILEHAITONG5 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA JINCHENG A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија TEMPERING 2 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
XIAO HUA CHINA YOUNG PEOPLE PLAYING FRISBEE 2 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND LEGS AND STOCKINGS 1 MONO A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA GIRL IN THE DARK A

JI YU CHINA SCHOOL OPENING CEREMONY 1 A

JI YU CHINA SCHOOL OPENING CEREMONY 3 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BABE IN RED A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL LILY 02 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY HATAYDAN A

XIAO HUA CHINA YOUNG PEOPLE PLAYING FRISBEE 4 A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO6 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION SANCTIFICATION A

XIAO HUA CHINA YOUNG PEOPLE PLAYING FRISBEE 1 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA SANMENDONG A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN3 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL IDAN 02 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 52 MONO A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SISTERS A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO3 A

PAL GOUTAM INDIA ANNIE A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ARROYO DE SAN FRANCISCO A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN KENYA 19 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BWSANCAKTAR A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија SMOKING BREAK A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO4 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA AVATAR LENS A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN5 A

WONG YAN CHINA SMILING WHOLEHEARTEDLY A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BROTHERS 2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SOKAKTAKAR A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY THE ALLEY A

XIAO HUA CHINA YOUNG PEOPLE PLAYING FRISBEE 3 A

YANG MINYU CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO15 A

YANG MINYU CHINA NATIONAL DRESS 1 A

PENG POPO CHINA GUCHENG4 A

PAL GOUTAM INDIA INNOCENTLY A

PAL GOUTAM INDIA WAITING FOR A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN SALIDA DE SAN LORENZO A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA ROTATING STAIRCASE A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND BEACH SILHOUETTES 2.JPG A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA KUANGJIE A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL NATALIE   17 A

WONG YAN CHINA DRINKING ALONE A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија TAKE NOTICE A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA GARUDA A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN4 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION IZMAILOVO MANOR A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA SHAOLONG2 A

PAL GOUTAM INDIA MR NEGI A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY EKMEK A

PENG POPO CHINA GANGHUOSHAOLONG2 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION AT GREEN S HOUSE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY CHILDREN WORK A

LONG YAN CHINA RENMENSHENGHUO3 A

WONG YAN CHINA COOKING WINE A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA HOVERING A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN COBRA A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA ENGRAVE 3 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN LADDER 01 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
LIU JUAN CHINA HUAGUSHENG1 A

XIAO HUA CHINA TEMPLE A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN1 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA DACIBA A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN AL QUITE A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN2 A

PAL GOUTAM INDIA RYHTHMIC A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA WESTERN SONG AND DANCE A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DRAGON DANCE 2 A

LIU JUAN CHINA HUAGUSHENG2 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION MEETING YEARS LATER A

XIAO HUA CHINA YUELU MOUNTAIN A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY DA NANG A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY LA FIGLIA DI CHARLIE A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA CHAOBAI1 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија GAME 3 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE MILITARY BROTHERHOOD A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA CHAOBAI2 A

LIU JUAN CHINA GULIFADIAN A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN PALMERITO A

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)



CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BOD 01 A

JI YU CHINA NIGHT MARKET STALL 3 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA BAHUOGUAN A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN TWP 22 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA FIRST STAGE A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA CHAOBAI3 A

PAL GOUTAM INDIA CITIZEN FORUM A

WONG YAN CHINA SINCERE AND DOG A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија COOLING A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND TIME TO GO HOME A

XIAO HUA CHINA COMPETITION 3 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA HYGIENE CITY A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA BUBUGAO A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA DADIHUICHUN A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA HUANWEIREN1 A

YANG MINYU CHINA CHANGYAN12 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ULTIMO DIA DE SEMANA SANTA A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија CATCH THE BIRDS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA NOBLE CONSORT S BATHING DANCE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY THE OLDER SISTERS A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA FENGHUANG1 A

JI YU CHINA NIGHT MARKET STALL 4 A

WONG YAN CHINA SOLLOWFUL A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND BIRTHDAY SURPRISE A

JI YU CHINA NIGHT MARKET STALL 1 A

YANG MINYU CHINA CATCH RIVER FRESH 2 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA CELEBRATE THE NEW YEAR 4 A

LONG YAN CHINA AWARDING HONORS 2 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA GRANDPA A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA FENGHUANG2 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA FENGHUANG4 A

PAL GOUTAM INDIA JOYOUS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY HELPWAIT A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA DUET VIOLIST A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA FENGHUANG3 A

LIU JUAN CHINA GUANAI A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
JI YU CHINA NINE BENDS A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FLAMINGOS A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL TANZANIA 100 A

YANG MINYU CHINA YANGSHUO LANDSCAPE 2 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија DRAGONFLY LAYING EGGS 4 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GREENINSECT A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA MOSS A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL LAKE 41 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SPRINGBOK A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLIGHT OF THE CONDOR 13 A

XIAO HUA CHINA NATURAL FLOWERS 4 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA SEHNGTAIZHIPEI6 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN STM 02 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA HI EVERYBODY A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA COLLABORATION A

YANG MINYU CHINA MOUNTAIN 8 A

YANG MINYU CHINA YANGSHUO LANDSCAPE 3 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL TANZANIA 156 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија ASCENT A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA CISTICOLA JUNCIDIS A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OSTRICH AND FRIEND A

XIAO HUA CHINA NATURAL FLOWERS 3 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA WUSHANYUNHAI11 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL TANZANIA 85 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN GM 11 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија TUPAVICA WATERFAL 2 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND KEELED SKIMMERS COUPLING A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA ZHANGJIAJIE SCENERY 7 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA WUSHANYUNHAI12 A

PENG POPO CHINA SEHNGTAIZHIPEI10 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BLUE BIRD 8 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SEAGULLSTIME A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA CIRCLE A

XIAO HUA CHINA NATURAL FLOWERS 1 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND HOMEWARD BOUND A

XIAO HUA CHINA NATURAL FLOWERS 2 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA HOUZI2 A

PENG POPO CHINA SEHNGTAIZHIPEI13 A

JI YU CHINA DESERT A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA THE BAMBOO FOREST IS SECLUDED A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA YANJING2 A

LONG YAN CHINA SHANJIANPUBU3 A

LIU JUAN CHINA WUSHANYUNHAI3 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA HOUZI1 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA FALLING IN LOVE WITHTHE MOUNTAINS11 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND DEER IN MIST A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA WUSHANYUNHAI9 A

LONG YAN CHINA SHANJIANPUBU4 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OPEN WINDOWS A

WONG YAN CHINA SQUARE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA QINGYI FEMALE HERO A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија TO MEND A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALAGE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DRUNKEN GUQIN LADY A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ANONIMO A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND SOUP OF THE DAY A

LIU JUAN CHINA HUANLEMIAOZHAI A

PAL GOUTAM INDIA CANVAS OF MEMORY A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ISTIKLAL AND MOMENT A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA DUO MOHANA A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY PYRAMIDS A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN KS 33 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WINDOWS A

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 



YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SNOWTAIWERS A

WONG YAN CHINA A VIEW OF TEMPLE A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CORFE CASTLE 11 A

XIAO HUA CHINA SHORTHAIR 1 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN6 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN LA BONDAD A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA RAVIKA RIWAYATMU KINI A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL CHRISTINA 75 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN KENYA 18 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија TO CUT A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN7 A

PAL GOUTAM INDIA FREEDOM FLY A

XIAO HUA CHINA SHORTHAIR 2 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLYING BRANDY A

YANG MINYU CHINA CHILD 3 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CATCH OF THE DAY 3 A

JI YU CHINA FLOWER LANGUAGE 1 A

JI YU CHINA FLOWER LANGUAGE 3 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN YI 03 A

JI YU CHINA FLOWER LANGUAGE 4 A

XIAO HUA CHINA SHORTHAIR 3 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL NATALIE  01 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA CHILDRENS SCULPTURE COLLECTION A

PENG POPO CHINA DONGLINGYINGHUI A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN5 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL ATHENS 03 A

JI YU CHINA FLOWER LANGUAGE 2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA FORAGING A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN4 A

WONG YAN CHINA BEAUTIFUL CLOUDS A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија ICE BREAKER A

YANG MINYU CHINA LARGE MACHINERY A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA RAIN WINDOW 3 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA HUANWEIREN3 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA STEALTHY FILMING 2 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA FENGHUANG7 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY CARD GAME A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY THE SWING A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA DOUXUE A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA JUJIAO A

PENG POPO CHINA DADIZHIZI A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA LAVITATION A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY MARTIBESLEME A

JI YU CHINA URBAN FIREWORKS 2 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN HAMES TRES ROJO A

PAL GOUTAM INDIA BUSY WITH KNITTING A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN SALIDA HIPICO A

JI YU CHINA URBAN FIREWORKS 1 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN RIBBON DANCE 22 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALACCEPT A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 15 A

XIAO HUA CHINA CATCH A FRISBEE A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија ARCHER A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA DUBAI 2023 4 A

WONG YAN CHINA DANA TO THREE MONKS A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA MEIJINGSHEBUGOU A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN CIR 01 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA FENGHUANG11 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 12 A

JI YU CHINA URBAN FIREWORKS 3 A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO1 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN9 A

WONG YAN CHINA PIGS ARE ON THE ROAD A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BLACK SAND BEACH A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA MASK A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DOOR 2 A

YANG MINYU CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO11 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија GIRL WITH CURLS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA CLOAK COAT SWEET GIRL A

XIAO HUA CHINA GRASS A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO2 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE RED SHOE A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND LORNA 11 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN8 A

WONG YAN CHINA CHINESE JUMPING GAME A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN MAREANDO AL ANIMAL A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION AT PAVELETSKY RAILWAY STATION A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA CHINA GIRL A

XIAO HUA CHINA ELEGANT A

PENG POPO CHINA GANGHUOSHAOLONG1 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN1 A

YANG MINYU CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO12 A

PAL GOUTAM INDIA AUTUMN A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION IN THE LIGHT-5 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION ANNA A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN CYT A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SERENITY A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL LYAL 01 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL NATALIE 85 A

USTINOVICH ANDREY RUSSIAN FEDERATION LIZA-7 A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION BORED WITH GIRLS A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION PETER S CASTLE A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN SANGRE DE TORO A

LIU JUAN CHINA KUAILEHAITONG4 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA JIUHUO A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN2 A

JI YU CHINA URBAN FIREWORKS 4 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA JIEXINNIANG A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL NATALIE  13 A

YANG MINYU CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO13 A

Salon 3

SECTIONS：ART COLOR (ACD)



BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија LOCKSMITH A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
PENG MUCHEN CHINA KUAILEQINGLV A

JI YU CHINA SCHOOL OPENING CEREMONY 4 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND BEACH SILHOUETTES 2.JPG A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL LILY 02 A

PENG POPO CHINA GUCHENG4 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL NATALIE   17 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY BWSANCAKTAR A

XIAO HUA CHINA YOUNG PEOPLE PLAYING FRISBEE 1 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SOKAKTAKAR A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA GARUDA A

PAL GOUTAM INDIA WAITING FOR A

PAL GOUTAM INDIA INNOCENTLY A

WONG YAN CHINA NICE AND COLD A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија CLEANER 2 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY SISTERS A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA SANMENDONG A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BROTHERS 2 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA AVATAR LENS A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ARROYO DE SAN FRANCISCO A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY HATAYDAN A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA HOVERING A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA MIAOZHAI15 A

YANG MINYU CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO15 A

YANG MINYU CHINA NATIONAL DRESS 1 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA GIRL IN THE DARK A

LONG YAN CHINA RENMENSHENGHUO3 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BASALT PILLAR STONE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA BY THE SWIMMING POOL A

XIAO HUA CHINA YOUNG PEOPLE PLAYING FRISBEE 4 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL VARYA 03 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA SHAOLONG2 A

PAL GOUTAM INDIA ANNIE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA ROTATING STAIRCASE A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND LEGS AND STOCKINGS 1 MONO A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN LADDER 01 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 46 MONO A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO4 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN HERMES UNO A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY EKMEK A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION SANCTIFICATION A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO6 A

LONG YAN CHINA RENMENSHENGHUO2 A

WONG YAN CHINA SMILING WHOLEHEARTEDLY A

WONG YAN CHINA COOKING WINE A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN SALIDA DE SAN LORENZO A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND MEL AND RECORDER 52 MONO A

LIU JUAN CHINA MIAOJIASHENGHUO3 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA JINGGUAN4 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY BABE IN RED A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY THE ALLEY A

PENG POPO CHINA GUCHENG1 A

JI YU CHINA SCHOOL OPENING CEREMONY 3 A

XIAO HUA CHINA YOUNG PEOPLE PLAYING FRISBEE 3 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA ENGRAVE 1 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA MIAOFU A

XIAO HUA CHINA YOUNG PEOPLE PLAYING FRISBEE 2 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA FENGHUANG16 A

PENG POPO CHINA GANGHUOSHAOLONG2 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
CHEN YUANMENG CHINA CIBAXIANG A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA FENGHUANG3 A

JI YU CHINA NIGHT MARKET STALL 4 A

PAL GOUTAM INDIA CITIZEN FORUM A

WONG YAN CHINA SOLLOWFUL A

XIAO HUA CHINA DO EXERCISES A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA DACIBA A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA THE DAI NATIONALITY GIRL A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY KERBELA A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN PASION DE CHIQUILLOS A

XIAO HUA CHINA COMPETITION 3 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BOD 01 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA CHURCH BALLET A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA CELEBRATE THE NEW YEAR 4 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN ULTIMO DIA DE SEMANA SANTA A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA FIRST STAGE A

XIAO HUA CHINA YUELU MOUNTAIN A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA DRAGON DANCE 2 A

YANG MINYU CHINA CHANGYAN12 A

WONG YAN CHINA SINCERE AND DOG A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA WESTERN SONG AND DANCE A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY LA FIGLIA DI CHARLIE A

XIAO HUA CHINA TEMPLE A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION GUIDE A

LIU JUAN CHINA HUAGUSHENG2 A

LONG YAN CHINA AWARDING HONORS 2 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA NOBLE CONSORT S BATHING DANCE A

JI YU CHINA NIGHT MARKET STALL 2 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA BAHUOGUAN A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA BUBUGAO A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA CHAOBAI3 A

PAL GOUTAM INDIA JOYOUS A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA CHAOBAI2 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN1 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија COOLING A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN PALMERITO A

KOVALENKO LILIYA RUSSIAN FEDERATION THE MILITARY BROTHERHOOD A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ONURLU A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA DADIHUICHUN A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија CATCH THE BIRDS A

SECTIONS：RECORD HUMAN (RHD)

SECTIONS：ART MONO (AMD)



DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY THE OLDER SISTERS A

LIU JUAN CHINA GULIFADIAN A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ARAYAN3 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA CHAOBAI1 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија GAME 3 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија STRAIGHTENING A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY MIO FRATELLO A

PAL GOUTAM INDIA FOR WARMTH A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA FENGHUANG1 A

LIU JUAN CHINA GUANAI A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA FENGJING5 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA DUET VIOLIST A

JI YU CHINA NIGHT MARKET STALL 3 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA FENGHUANG2 A

PENG POPO CHINA BAIFO A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN3 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY GREENINSECT A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FEARTIME A

XIAO HUA CHINA NATURAL FLOWERS 4 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA YANJING2 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA WUSHANYUNHAI11 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија TENT CATERPILLARS 2 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY FLAMINGOS A

PENG POPO CHINA SEHNGTAIZHIPEI10 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN GM 11 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA CIRCLE A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA ZHANGJIAJIE SCENERY 7 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN STM 02 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN BLUE BIRD 8 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLIGHT OF THE CONDOR 13 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND HOMEWARD BOUND A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA MOSS A

LONG YAN CHINA SHANJIANPUBU2 A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL TANZANIA 100 A

JI YU CHINA SNOW MOUNTAIN A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY ZEBRAS A

YANG MINYU CHINA YANGSHUO LANDSCAPE 3 A

JI YU CHINA CANYON 2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA NATURAL FLOWERS 3 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA YANJING1 A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN KENYA 12 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY NAMIBIAN PARK_7 A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OSTRICH AND FRIEND A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA CISTICOLA JUNCIDIS A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA HI EVERYBODY A

XIAO HUA CHINA NATURAL FLOWERS 1 A

XIAO HUA CHINA NATURAL FLOWERS 2 A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија DRAGONFLY LAYING EGGS 4 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA WUSHANYUNHAI12 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA HOUZI2 A

JI YU CHINA DESERT A

JI YU CHINA NINE BENDS A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL TANZANIA 85 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA WUSHANYUNHAI17 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA WUSHANYUNHAI10 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA SEHNGTAIZHIPEI6 A

CHEN YUANMENG CHINA SEHNGTAIZHIPEI7 A

LIU JUAN CHINA WUSHANYUNHAI4 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA DEEP IN THE MOUNTAINS 8 A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND DEER IN MIST A

LONG YAN CHINA SHANJIANPUBU3 A

LONG YAN CHINA SHANJIANPUBU4 A

PENG POPO CHINA SEHNGTAIZHIPEI13 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA FALLING IN LOVE WITHTHE MOUNTAINS12 A

FAMILY NAME GIVEN NAME COUNTRY OR REGION TITLE MEDAL/AWARD
YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY SNOWTAIWERS A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN6 A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA DUO MOHANA A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA RAVIKA RIWAYATMU KINI A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA DUBAI CITY 3 A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN4 A

WONG YAN CHINA A VIEW OF TEMPLE A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN LHT 01 A

YANG MINYU CHINA LARGE MACHINERY A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY ISTIKLAL AND MOMENT A

PAL GOUTAM INDIA FREEDOM FLY A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL LENA A

SETIADI AJAR INDONESIA YIN AND YANG A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND CORFE CASTLE 11 A

JI YU CHINA FLOWER LANGUAGE 4 A

PAL GOUTAM INDIA CANVAS OF MEMORY A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија TO CUT A

YANG MINYU CHINA FOLLOW ME A

PAL GOUTAM INDIA THE GOLDEN BROWN LEAF A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN7 A

CHEN LONGYANG CHINA DOUXUE A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија TO MEND A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY DIJITALAGE A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA CHILDRENS SCULPTURE COLLECTION A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND SOUP OF THE DAY A

JI YU CHINA FLOWER LANGUAGE 2 A

XIAO HUA CHINA SHORTHAIR 1 A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN LA BONDAD A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN KENYA 18 A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA QINGYI FEMALE HERO A

XIAO HUA CHINA SHORTHAIR 3 A

LIU JUAN CHINA HUANLEMIAOZHAI A

PENG POPO CHINA DONGLINGYINGHUI A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY CARD GAME A

DI PANFILO VINCENZO ITALY OPEN WINDOWS A

SECTIONS：RECORD NATURE (RND)

SECTIONS：UNLIMITED (UD) 



XIAO HUA CHINA FORAGING A

YANG MINYU CHINA CHILD 3 A

XIAO HUA CHINA SHORTHAIR 2 A

LIU JUAN CHINA KUAILEHAITONG3 A

JI YU CHINA FLOWER LANGUAGE 1 A

WONG YAN CHINA SQUARE A

MOLERO GUTIERREZ FLORENTINO SPAIN CLEOPATRA A

CHAO LING JYI TAIWAN YI 03 A

YESILTAS BEKIR TURKEY WINDOWS A

WHITTY CHRIS ENGLAND FLYING BRANDY A

WONG YAN CHINA BEAUTIFUL CLOUDS A

GAO SONGSHAN CHINA DRUNKEN GUQIN LADY A

JI YU CHINA FLOWER LANGUAGE 3 A

CHEN QIANXUN CHINA FENGHUANG7 A

WONG YAN CHINA SLEEPING BUDDHA A

BOROJEVIC NENAD Србија ICE BREAKER A

SINAI MENACHEM ISRAEL ATHENS 03 A

PENG MUCHEN CHINA HUANWEIREN3 A

YANG MINYU CHINA CHILD A

XIAO LIUJU CHINA HAIBIAN5 A

CHEN YUXUAN CHINA STEALTHY FILMING 2 A


